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Name
Father's Name
Mother Name
Enroliment No
category

Exam Centre

Paper Code
12012
12022
12023
12024

70149

Previous | Year Marks
Total Marks

Grand Total

Result

Division

Search Another Roll No.

Personal Details
210066100188
SAURABH TYAGI
DESHRAJ SINGH
REKHA TYAGI
17148290
Private
HINDU COLLEGE, MORADABAD

Marks Details

Theory Practical Total
55 55
52 52
49 49
54 54
67 67
Final Result

212

277

489
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